
National Central Library 

Closing Days of 2024 
 

Monday Closings 

Main Library & Open Lab: every Monday 

Study Room (Main Library): the first Monday of each month 

 

National Holidays    

Date National Holiday 

1-Jan Mon. New Year’s Day 

13-Jan Sat. Election Day 

9-Feb Fri. Lunar New Year’s Eve 

10-Feb Sat. Lunar New Year Holidays 

11-Feb Sun.  Lunar New Year Holidays 

12-Feb Mon.  Lunar New Year Holidays 

13-Feb Tue. Lunar New Year Holidays 

28-Feb Wed. 228 Peace Memorial Day 

4-Apr Thu. Children’s Holiday 

5-Apr Fri. Tomb-Sweeping Day 

10-Jun Mon. Dragon Boat Festival 

17-Sep Tue. Moon Festival 

10-Oct Thu. National Day 

 


